
SOLICITATION NUMBER:
OPENING DATE:
OPENING TIME:
PROJECT MANAGER:
BUYER NAME:

Bid Amount Comments

$181,038.58

$214,421.00

$172,358.00

$237,468.65

$163,630.00

$241,989.00

$245,008.00

 Prompt Payment Discount offered of 1% for Net 7 Day 
Terms.  Original Bid Amount = $245,008.  1% Discount = 
$2,450.08.   Discount Bid Amount = $242,557.92. 
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Apparent Low:  Sorter Construction

Amount:  $163,630.00

Sorter Construction, Inc.
Oldcastle SW Group, Inc, dba 
United Companies

Western Gravel Constructors LLC

Agave Construction, LLC

CW Construction

M.A. Concrete Construction, Inc.

Mountain Valley Contracting, Inc.

4/10/2020
3:30pm

Duane Hoff Jr.

Company
Contractor's Bid 
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Bid Bond

BID RECAP
SOLICITATION TITLE: 2020 Alley Improvement District

IFB-4773-20-DH

Yes

John Eklund


