

BID RECAP						
SOLICITATION TITLE:	2020 Alley Improvement District					
SOLICITATION NUMBER:	IFB-4773-20-DH					
OPENING DATE:	4/10/2020					
OPENING TIME:	3:30pm					
PROJECT MANAGER:	John Eklund					
BUYER NAME:	Duane Hoff Jr.					

Company	Contractor's Bid Form	Acknowledged Addenda 1	Bid Bond	Bid Amount	Comments
Agave Construction, LLC	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$181,038.58	
CW Construction	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$214,421.00	
M.A. Concrete Construction, Inc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$172,358.00	
Mountain Valley Contracting, Inc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$237,468.65	
Sorter Construction, Inc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$163,630.00	
Oldcastle SW Group, Inc, dba United Companies	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$241,989.00	
Western Gravel Constructors LLC	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$245,008.00	Prompt Payment Discount offered of 1% for Net 7 Day Terms. Original Bid Amount = \$245,008. 1% Discount = \$2,450.08. Discount Bid Amount = \$242,557.92.
Apparent Low: Sorter Construction					
Amount: \$163,630.00					